Monday, September 4, 2023- Labor ay
#School Closed

uesda

September 5, 2023- First Day of School

iMonday, October 9, 2023- Columbus Day
School Closed (Teacher In-Service)
"Wednesday, October 18, 2023- Back to School Night

Friday, November 24, 2023- Day after Thanksgiving
School Closed

Monday, December 25, 2023- Christmas Day
School Closed

Monda
School Closed

January 1, 2024- New Years Day

iMonday, Janua
School Closed (Teacher In-Service)

onday, February 19, 2024- President's Day
School Closed

Friday, March, 29, 2024- Good Friday
School Closed

"Monday, May 27, 2024- Memorial Day
School Closed

Friday, June 28, 2024- Last Day of School

Monday, July 1, 2024- Summer Program Begins

hursday & Friday, July 4 & 5, 2024- School Closed

15, 2024- Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Special Dates To Remember

School Pictures
Wednesday & Thursday
October 11 & 12, 2023

Harvest Festival
Friday, October 20, 2023
Spm-7pm

Book Swap
Monday-Friday

January 22-26, 2024

Book Fair Week
Monday-Friday
March 18-22, 2024

Graduation Pictures
Wednesday, May 1, 2024

Mother's Day Teas
Monday-Thursday

May 6-9, 2024

First Annual Field Day
Friday, May 31, 2024

Father's Day Celebrations
Monday-Thursday
June 10-13, 2024

Fab Fours Graduation
Friday, June 28, 2024



